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Pos

Mark Caccia
Tom Bottone

3 Jim Brown
Kenneth Burnett

5 Anthony Barone
Adam Lupino
David Disanto
Kyle Harper

9 Nicholas Cirillo

10 Mike Mansour
Brian Mahone
Jasjit Gotra

13 Matteo Giarrusso
Don Coletti Jr.

15 Joe Zonfrilli
Daniel Fogg

17 James Atamian
Anthony DeFusco

19 Robert Gallucci
David Vinacco
Dan Gauvin

22 Robert Ferrieri
Jerry Carter
Landy Paolella
Stephen Ragosta
Sal Maggiacomo

27 Hal Nelson
Bruno Paglia
Ken Cascella

30 Robert Comella
Joe Maggiacomo
Luke Gagnon
Richard Falcone

34 Antonio Giarrusso
Frank Salisbury
Justin St. Andre
Gordon Nelson
John Heiss
Ed Dimartino
Raymond Delgreco
Al Russo

42 Ken Nappi
Peter Jacavone 111
Doug Anderson
Frank Giarrusso

2020 Ryder Cup
Round 1 Results
Individual Stroke Play

72
74
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
9
9
90
9
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
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Pos

46

51

55

58

59

62

64

66

73
74

77

79

Donald Smith
Robert Varone
Peter Germani
Louis Finelli

Ken Travelyn
Michael Barry
Steven Russo
Peter Garzone
Joseph Lancellotti
John Lough

Ray Angers
Robert Ragosta
Robert Voccia
Ernie Ricci

Vin Catamero

Ed Tomolillo
Mark Saccoccio
Richard Carlone
Angelo Giarrusso
Tom Cosgrove
Kevin Pierce
Doug Sherman
Ray Richard
Brent D'lorio
Michael Wild
Giovanni Colagiovanni
Giovanni Colagiovanni, SR
Don Coletti Sr.
Joe Penza

Joseph Altieri
Joseph Altieri
Alan Santamaria
William Buonanno
Donald Reilly

2020 Ryder Cup
Round 1 Results
Individual Stroke Play

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
97
97
97
98
98
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
102
102
102
105
105
108
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